2019 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 5-Women Open - Results by Points

Pos PIC No.
1 1 381
2 2 290
3 3 55
4 4 248
5 5 417
6 6 36
7 7 498
8 8 472
9 9 373
10 10 180
11 11 185
12 12 572
13 13 298
14 14 577
15 15 59
16 16 58
17 17 475
18 18 188
19 19 300
20 20 53

License
467180
459343
528458
513318
365847
528252
264108
345626
137107
211756
384294
490511
482109
276333
481468
481464
487850
461464
544654
536017

First Name Last Name

Carlyn
Anna
Ellie
Christin
Anna
Erin
Chery
Jennifer
Bonny
Carol
Gabrielle
Ali
Caroline
Diedre
Ragan
Lauren
Kadence
Chery
Audrey
Emy

Jackson
Zawadski
Thermansen
Grace
Luckow
Ayala

Barker

Hale
Donzella
Seipp
Russell
Parsons Towle
Gagne
Ribbens
Weigel
Weigel
Hampton
Iverson

Kopp
Everhart

Team

Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
Kingfield

Orion Racing

Orion Racing

Loon State Cyclists

Loon State Cyclists

GirlFiend/THC

Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
THC

Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
gear west

Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
Orion Racing p/b Borah Teamwear
Donkey Label

Donkey Label

Corpsewhale

Big Ring Flyers

Loon State Cyclists

Loon State Cyclists

Class

Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open

Total Tm Points

37:57.4
37:57.5
37:58.3
37:57.8
37:57.6
37:59.7
37:58.5
37:59.3
37:59.4
37:59.4
37:59.5
37:59.6
38:01.2
38:04.9
38:02.1
38:02.5
39:18.1
39:24.1
09:57.0
10:00.0
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